
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE SUMMER 2022 (provisional) 
 

  
Tuesday 10th May AM BTEC Travel and Tourism (120 min) 
Monday 16th May AM AQA Religious Studies Paper 1 (Christianity) 

AQA Religious Studies Paper 1 (Islam) 
Monday 16th May PM NO EXAMS 
Tuesday 17th May AM AQA Combined Science Trilogy (Biology) Paper 1 (75 min) 
Tuesday 17th May PM BTEC The Music industry (60 min) 
Tuesday 17th May PM OCR Cambridge National - Information Technology (105 min) 
Wednesday 18th May AM AQA English Language Paper 1 (105 min) 
Wednesday 18th May PM NO EXAMS 
Thursday 19th May AM AQA History Paper 1B (60 min) 
Thursday 19th May PM AQA Italian Listening (45 min Higher; 35 min Foundation) 

AQA Italian Reading (60 min Higher; 45 min Foundation) 
Friday 20th May AM Edexcel Mathematics Paper 1 (90 min) 
Friday 20th May PM Edexcel Business Studies Paper 1 (90 min) 
  
Monday 23rd May AM AQA Geography Paper 1 (90 min) 
Monday 23rd May PM NO EXAMS 
Tuesday 24th May AM AQA French Listening (45min Higher; 35 min Foundation) 

AQA French Reading (60 min Higher; 45 min Foundation) 
Tuesday 24th May PM OCR Cambridge National: Sport Studies (60 min) 
Wednesday 25th May AM AQA English Literature Paper 1 Poetry (50 min) 

AQA English Literature Paper 21 Modern Prose/Drama (50 
min) 

Wednesday 25th May PM NO EXAMS 
Thursday 26th May AM AQA Spanish Listening (45 min Higher; 35 min Foundation) 

AQA Spanish Reading (60 min Higher; 45 min Foundation) 
Thursday 26th May PM AQA Religious Studies Paper 2 (105 min) 
Friday 27th May AM NO EXAMS 
Friday 27th May PM AQA Combined Science (Chemistry) Paper 1 (75 min) 
 
Monday 6th June AM NO EXAMS 
Monday 6th June PM Arabic Writing (125 min Higher; 120 min Foundation) 
Tuesday 7th June AM Edexcel Mathematics Paper 2 (90 min) 
Tuesday 7th June PM Geography Paper 2 (75 min) 



Wednesday 8th June AM AQA English Literature Paper 2 (105 min) 
Wednesday 8th June PM NO EXAMS 
Thursday 9th June AM AQA History Paper 1B (60 min) 
Thursday 9th June PM AQA Combined Science (Physics) Paper 1 (75min) 
Friday 10th June AM AQA English Language Paper 2 
Friday 10th June PM NO EXAMS 
  
Monday 13th June AM Edexcel Mathematics Paper 3 (90 min) 
Monday 13th June PM Edexcel Business Studies Paper 2 
Monday 13th June PM OCR Cambridge National: Creative Imedia (75 min) 
Tuesday 14th June AM AQA Geography Paper 3 (60 min) 
Tuesday 14th June PM AQA Italian Writing (Higher 80min; Foundation 65 min) 
Wednesday 15th June AM AQA Combined Science (Biology) (75min) 
Wednesday 15th June PM AQA Design and Technology (120 min) 
Thursday 16th June AM AQA History Paper 2A (60 min) 
Thursday 16th June PM OCR Cambridge National: Health and Social Care (60 min) 

AQA French Writing (80min Higher; 65min Foundation) 
Friday 17th June AM AQA Spanish Writing (Higher 80min; Foundation 65min) 
Friday 17th June PM Edexcel Portuguese Listening (Higher 45 min; Foundation 35 

min) 
Edexcel Portuguese Reading (Higher 60 min; Foundation 45 
min) 

  
Monday 20th June AM AQA Combined Science (Chemistry) Paper 2 (75 min) 
Monday 20th June PM NO EXAMS 
Tuesday 21st June AM NO EXAMS 
Tuesday 21st June PM WJEC Hospitality and Catering (90 min) 
Wednesday 22nd June AM NO EXAMS 
Wednesday 22nd June PM NO EXAMS 
Thursday 23rd June AM AQA Combined Science (Physics) Paper 2 (75 min) 
Thursday 23rd June PM NO EXAMS 
Friday 24th June AM NO EXAMS 
Friday 24th June PM NO EXAMS 
  
Monday 27th June AM Edexcel Portuguese Writing (75 min) 

 


